(we don’t know
everything about the

future)

Forecast horizon, Thor

?

Time
Q

F

Overflow cost function

Overflow cost is defined
according to the sensitivity
of receiving waters

€
€

Bathing area

Not sensitive

€

€

€ €

Overflow cost function

Overflow cost is defined
according to the sensitivity
of receiving waters

€
€

Bathing area

Not sensitive

A genetic algorithm finds
flows that minimize
overflow risk

€

€

€ €

A theoretical example
Inspired by Aarhus - Marselisborg catchment

Aarhus – case study
Priority of basins

€

€

€ €

€

€

€
€

Analysis of MPC in Marselisborg

Simplified model

Wateraspects (hydrological model)

Perfect forecast (same data used for forecast and runoff)

Analysis based on a 5-year period
25 biggest overflow events simulated

Four scenarios
Default

Local control (based on water level in connected basins)

DORA without rain forecasts

DORA with forecasts

Aarhus – Volume reduction
25 events

€ €

€
€ € €

€

€

Aarhus – Cost reduction
25 events

€
€

€

€ €
€

€

€

-50%

Performance against return period
Cost reduction

-50%

-25%

0%

25%

50%

75%

100%

0.1 1 10

C
os

t r
ed

uc
tio

n
[%

]

Tr [yr]

traditional

Performance against return period
Cost reduction

-50%

-25%

0%

25%

50%

75%

100%

0.1 1 10

C
os

t r
ed

uc
tio

n
[%

]

Tr [yr]

traditional

Performance against return period
Cost reduction

-50%

-25%

0%

25%

50%

75%

100%

0.1 1 10

C
os

t r
ed

uc
tio

n
[%

]

Tr [yr]

traditional

DORA no for

Performance against return period
Cost reduction

-50%

-25%

0%

25%

50%

75%

100%

0.1 1 10

C
os

t r
ed

uc
tio

n
[%

]

Tr [yr]

traditional
DORA no for
DORA

Forecast worsen situation (1-2 cases)

Coming soon...

Model

Model
Control

Strategy

Model

now future

How does uncertainty in flow
prediction affect the MPC
integrated control?

Which method for runoff flow
prediction gives better results?

Vs
Fixed uncertainty bounds

Dynamic estimation of  uncertainty bounds
(stochastic models – Löwe et al. Session 1.2)

Model

Model
Control

Strategy

Model

now future

Can we predict the WWTP
capacity in the next hours?

Can modelling of WWTP capacity